
Where Value and Freshness Meet
Enhance product shelf life with perimeter seal technology

Expansive Selection
From bakery to deli and produce,

with single and multiple 
compartments—you’re covered

Intuitive Design
Textured grip allows for

easy opening

Enhanced Clarity
Puts contents center 

stage and increases impulse 
consumer purchases

Efficient Stacking
Efficient and stable stacking 

allow for eye-catching
product displays
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VF8050

24oz

707068010063

4.6 x 4.6 x 2.4

5.6 x 5.6 x 2.6

330

13.1

6 x 5

24.2 x 11.7 x 17.1

2.8

65/35

VF8060

36oz

707068010148

5.4 x 4.9 x 2.9

6.3 x 6 x 3.1

330

15.8

6 x 5

24.2 x 12.6 x 19.1

3.4

55/45

VF8090

87oz

707068010117

8 x 6.9 x 3.3

8.9 x 7.9 x 3.4

110

12.3

5 x 10

24.2 x 16.1 x 9.6

2.2

60/40

VF8091

68oz

707068010100

8 x 6.9 x 2.8

8.9 x 7.9 x 2.9

110

11.7

5 x 10

24.2 x 16.1 x 9.6

2.2

50/50

VF8092

49oz

707068010094

8 x 6.9 x 1.9

8.9 x 7.9 x 2.1

110

11

5 x 10

24.2 x 16.1 x 9.6

2.2

50/50

VF8100

91oz

707068010070

8.4 x 8.4 x 2.9

9.4 x 9.4 x 3

100

13.2

8 x 5

19.1 x 11.3 x 19.1

2.4

50/50

VF8109

1x 24oz, 2x 10oz

707068010087

*Varies

9.4 x 9.4 x 3

100

13.9

8 x 5

19.1 x 11.3 x 19.1

2.4

50/50

BLANK536 BLANK537 BLANK538




